
etablissement nom prenom naissance genre cat finale_perf_100m finale_pts_100m finale_place_100m

Hong Kong CHASTAN  Loic 2005 M Benjamin 0:13,74 31 1

Hong Kong TCHITCHIAMA Ethan 2007 M Benjamin 0:13,93 29 2

Singapour CROESE Andrea 2005 M Benjamin 0:14,40 25 3

Shanghai LESCROART Alban 2005 M Benjamin 0:14,49 25 4

Shanghai BARBIER Antoine 2005 M Benjamin 0:14,84 22 5

Singapour PAGEOT Louis 2005 M Benjamin 0:15,51 18 6

Hong Kong LAW Ethan 2005 M Benjamin 0:15,54 18 7

Singapour LANNUZEL Loïce 2006 M Benjamin 0:16,14 15 8

Ho Chi Minh SICOT Maxence 2006 M Benjamin 0:15,31 19 1

Hong Kong LEFORT Thibault 2006 M Benjamin 0:15,31 19 2

Hong Kong GUYON Marceau 2007 M Benjamin 0:15,68 18 3

Ho Chi Minh DUMAS Martin 2006 M Benjamin 0:15,90 17 4

Hong Kong TANAS Giacomo 2007 M Benjamin 0:15,93 17 5

Hong Kong DUCASSE Maksim 2006 M Benjamin 0:16,11 13 6

Shanghai RAYMOND Aidan 2006 M Benjamin 0:16,27 13 7

Ho Chi Minh BLANCHARD Mario Song Han 2006 M Benjamin dis dis dis

etablissement nom prenom naissance genre cat heat_perf_100m heat_pts_100m heat_place_100m

Hong Kong CHASTAN  Loic 2005 M Benjamin 13:68 31 1

Singapour CROESE Andrea 2005 M Benjamin 14:30 26 1

Shanghai LESCROART Alban 2005 M Benjamin 14:46 24 1

Hong Kong TCHITCHIAMA Ethan 2007 M Benjamin 14:78 22 2

Shanghai BARBIER Antoine 2005 M Benjamin 15:05 20 1

Singapour PAGEOT Louis 2005 M Benjamin 15:11 20 2

Singapour LANNUZEL Loïce 2006 M Benjamin 15:24 19 2

Hong Kong LAW Ethan 2005 M Benjamin 15:81 17 2

Ho Chi Minh SICOT Maxence 2006 M Benjamin 15:84 17 3

Hong Kong LEFORT Thibault 2006 M Benjamin 15:96 16 3

Ho Chi Minh DUMAS Martin 2006 M Benjamin 15:99 16 3

Hong Kong GUYON Marceau 2007 M Benjamin 16:02 16 4

Hong Kong TANAS Giacomo 2007 M Benjamin 16:24 15 4

Shanghai RAYMOND Aidan 2006 M Benjamin 16:30 15 3

Hong Kong DUCASSE Maksim 2006 M Benjamin 16:30 15 5

Ho Chi Minh BLANCHARD Mario Song Han 2006 M Benjamin 16:34 15 4

Hong Kong FRANTZ Julien 2006 M Benjamin 16:48 15 4

Hong Kong COWPERTHWAITE Alexis 2007 M Benjamin 16:55 14 5

Ho Chi Minh DUVAL Anthony 2006 M Benjamin 16:68 14 6

Hong Kong PETERS Matthew 2006 M Benjamin 16:71 14 7

Shanghai WOTLING Maxence 2005 M Benjamin 16:74 14 5

Shanghai PIOLLE-DAMIER Alexis 2007 M Benjamin 16:74 14 6

Ho Chi Minh MERMET Valentin 2006 M Benjamin 16:78 14 6

Hong Kong GERES Tristan 2006 M Benjamin 16:81 14 7

Singapour MICHEL Loïc 2006 M Benjamin 17:36 11 8

Hong Kong VANDERCHMITT Honoré 2006 M Benjamin 17:78 11 8

Hong Kong GESLIN Anatole 2007 M Benjamin 17:87 10 6

Shanghai MENEUX Victor 2007 M Benjamin 18:78 7 7

Hong Kong VIDAL Loucas 2007 M Benjamin 19:24 4 7

Hong Kong LO Jonathan 2006 M Benjamin 19:65 3 8

Hong Kong DEMICHEL Donatien 2007 M Benjamin DIS
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